

PS&E JOB NO : 17Z011 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009105 REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5150  
 HWY : SR 395  
 TITLE : US 395  
 ARDEN TO COLVILLE  
 PAVING  
 17Z011  
 PROJECT : NHPP-0395(107)  
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 1 2017  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 5 2017

----- LOW BIDDER -----      ----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT  
 13184 E WHEELER RD                      485 SPANISH PRAIRIE RD  
 98837-9118  
 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142              COLVILLE WA 991149652  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600      CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100415

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
<b>PREPARATION</b>							
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	190,000.00	350,000.00	84.21 %	400,000.00	110.53 %
2	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM	L.S.	1,600.00	2,500.00	56.25 %	2,750.00	71.88 %
3	REMOVING HMA PATCHES 14500.0000	S.Y.	2.0000	2.2000	10.00 %	3.4200	71.00 %
4	REMOVING ENGINEERING MARKINGS	L.S.	29,000.00	31,900.00	90.91 %	49,590.00	167.55 %
			600.00	6,500.00	9.23 %	7,150.00	1,191.67 %
<b>GRADING</b>							
5	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 225.3000	S.Y.	10.2000	20.0000	96.08 %	18.0000	76.47 %
			2,298.06	4,506.00	2,207.94	4,055.40	1,757.34
<b>STRUCTURE</b>							
6	EXPANSION JOINT MODIFICATION RMV HDR & COMP SEAL 117.0000	L.F.	100.0000	250.0000	150.00 %	150.0000	50.00 %
			11,700.00	29,250.00	17,550.00	17,550.00	5,850.00
7	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 395/518 20.0000	S.F.	250.0000	250.0000	0.00 %	410.0000	64.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00	0.00	8,200.00	3,200.00
8	WATERPROOF MEMBRANE BR. NO. 395/518 492.0000	S.Y.	20.0000	30.0000	50.00 %	35.0000	75.00 %
			9,840.00	14,760.00	4,920.00	17,220.00	7,380.00

PS&E JOB NO : 17Z011 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009105 REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5150  
 HWY : SR 395  
 TITLE : US 395  
 ARDEN TO COLVILLE  
 PAVING  
 17Z011  
 PROJECT : NHPP-0395(107)  
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 1 2017  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 5 2017

----- LOW BIDDER -----      ----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT  
 13184 E WHEELER RD                      485 SPANISH PRAIRIE RD  
 98837-9118  
 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142              COLVILLE WA 991149652  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600      CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100415

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
9	CRACK SEALING							
	7.9300	MI.	1,500.0000	5,000.0000	233.33 %	5,900.0000	293.33 %	
			11,895.00	39,650.00	27,755.00	46,787.00	34,892.00	
10	REMOVING EXISTING OVERLAY FROM BRIDGE DECK 395/518							
	492.0000	S.Y.	28.0000	27.0000	-3.57 %	34.0000	21.43 %	
			13,776.00	13,284.00	-492.00	16,728.00	2,952.00	
11	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT							
	190941.0000	S.Y.	1.2000	1.6000	33.33 %	1.8000	50.00 %	
			229,129.20	305,505.60	76,376.40	343,693.80	114,564.60	
12	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28							
	148.0000	TON	105.0000	100.0000	-4.76 %	123.7500	17.86 %	
			15,540.00	14,800.00	-740.00	18,315.00	2,775.00	
13	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28							
	21169.0000	TON	64.0000	70.0000	9.38 %	81.5000	27.34 %	
			1,354,816.00	1,481,830.00	127,014.00	1,725,273.50	370,457.50	
14	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			36,118.66	36,118.66		36,118.66		
15	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			13,962.00	13,962.00		13,962.00		
16	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1,820.00	1,820.00		1,820.00		
17	HMA FOR APPROACH CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28							
	215.0000	TON	120.0000	100.0000	-16.67 %	138.0000	15.00 %	
			25,800.00	21,500.00	-4,300.00	29,670.00	3,870.00	
18	LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEAL							
	91.0000	L.F.	20.0000	32.0000	60.00 %	49.5000	147.50 %	
			1,820.00	2,912.00	1,092.00	4,504.50	2,684.50	
19	PAVED PANEL JOINT SEAL							
	117.0000	L.F.	20.0000	40.0000	100.00 %	49.5000	147.50 %	
			2,340.00	4,680.00	2,340.00	5,791.50	3,451.50	

PS&E JOB NO : 17Z011 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009105 REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5150  
 HWY : SR 395  
 TITLE : US 395  
 ARDEN TO COLVILLE  
 PAVING  
 17Z011  
 PROJECT : NHPP-0395(107)  
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 1 2017  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 5 2017

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT  
 13184 E WHEELER RD 485 SPANISH PRAIRIE RD  
 98837-9118  
 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142 COLVILLE WA 991149652  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100415

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.				
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
HOT MIX ASPHALT							
20	JOINT ADHESIVE FOR BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT						
	109412.0000	L.F.	0.5500	0.4500	-18.18 %	0.6000	9.09 %
			60,176.60	49,235.40	-10,941.20	65,647.20	5,470.60
21	CYCLIC DENSITY PRICE ADJUSTMENT						
	CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %
			-3.00	-3.00		-3.00	
22	SMOOTHNESS COMPLIANCE ADJUSTMENT						
	CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %
			65,520.00	65,520.00		65,520.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING							
23	ESC LEAD						
	8.0000	DAY	195.0000	50.0000	-74.36 %	200.0000	2.56 %
			1,560.00	400.00	-1,160.00	1,600.00	40.00
24	INLET PROTECTION						
	90.0000	EACH	65.0000	80.0000	23.08 %	97.7500	50.38 %
			5,850.00	7,200.00	1,350.00	8,797.50	2,947.50
25	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL						
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %
			10,000.00	10,000.00		10,000.00	
TRAFFIC							
26	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER						
	33.0000	L.F.	63.0000	145.0000	130.16 %	45.5000	-27.78 %
			2,079.00	4,785.00	2,706.00	1,501.50	-577.50
27	MODIFIED CEMENT CONCRETE TRAFFIC CURB						
	46.0000	L.F.	20.0000	85.0000	325.00 %	28.0000	40.00 %
			920.00	3,910.00	2,990.00	1,288.00	368.00
28	MODIFIED DUAL-FACED CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB						
	739.0000	L.F.	28.0000	23.0000	-17.86 %	16.0000	-42.86 %
			20,692.00	16,997.00	-3,695.00	11,824.00	-8,868.00

PS&E JOB NO : 17Z011 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009105 REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5150  
 HWY : SR 395  
 TITLE : US 395  
 ARDEN TO COLVILLE  
 PAVING  
 17Z011  
 PROJECT : NHPP-0395(107)  
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 1 2017  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 5 2017

----- LOW BIDDER -----      ----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT  
 13184 E WHEELER RD                      485 SPANISH PRAIRIE RD  
 98837-9118  
 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142              COLVILLE WA 991149652  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600      CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100415

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
TRAFFIC								
29	EXTRUDED CURB							
	4383.0000	L.F.	16.0000	9.0000	-43.75 %	12.6500	-20.94 %	
			70,128.00	39,447.00	-30,681.00	55,444.95	-14,683.05	
30	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC ISLAND							
	12.0000	S.Y.	50.0000	125.0000	150.00 %	95.7000	91.40 %	
			600.00	1,500.00	900.00	1,148.40	548.40	
31	BEAM GUARDRAIL POST							
	8.0000	EACH	90.0000	150.0000	66.67 %	165.0000	83.33 %	
			720.00	1,200.00	480.00	1,320.00	600.00	
32	BEAM GUARDRAIL BLOCK							
	36.0000	EACH	10.0000	30.0000	200.00 %	33.0000	230.00 %	
			360.00	1,080.00	720.00	1,188.00	828.00	
33	REMOVING AND RESETTING BEAM GUARDRAIL							
	280.0000	L.F.	10.0000	20.0000	100.00 %	22.0000	120.00 %	
			2,800.00	5,600.00	2,800.00	6,160.00	3,360.00	
34	REMOVING AND RESETTING GUARDRAIL BLOCK							
	7536.0000	L.F.	8.0000	7.0000	-12.50 %	9.9000	23.75 %	
			60,288.00	52,752.00	-7,536.00	74,606.40	14,318.40	
35	REPAIR TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			4,000.00	4,000.00		4,000.00		
36	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST							
	288.0000	EACH	30.0000	40.0000	33.33 %	46.2000	54.00 %	
			8,640.00	11,520.00	2,880.00	13,305.60	4,665.60	
37	PAINT LINE							
	93280.0000	L.F.	0.1100	0.2000	81.82 %	0.2200	100.00 %	
			10,260.80	18,656.00	8,395.20	20,521.60	10,260.80	
38	GROOVED PLASTIC LINE							
	40460.0000	L.F.	4.0000	3.0000	-25.00 %	3.0000	-25.00 %	
			161,840.00	121,380.00	-40,460.00	121,380.00	-40,460.00	
39	PAINTED WIDE LANE LINE							
	700.0000	L.F.	0.4000	1.0000	150.00 %	1.1000	175.00 %	
			280.00	700.00	420.00	770.00	490.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 17Z011 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009105 REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5150  
 HWY : SR 395  
 TITLE : US 395  
 ARDEN TO COLVILLE  
 PAVING  
 17Z011  
 PROJECT : NHPP-0395(107)  
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 1 2017  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 5 2017

----- LOW BIDDER -----      ----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT  
 13184 E WHEELER RD                      485 SPANISH PRAIRIE RD  
 98837-9118  
 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142              COLVILLE WA 991149652  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600      CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100415

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.				
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC							
40	GROOVED PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE 5784.0000	L.F.	6.0000 34,704.00	7.0000 40,488.00	16.67 % 5,784.00	7.4500 43,090.80	24.17 % 8,386.80
41	GROOVED PLASTIC BARRIER CENTERLINE 780.0000	L.F.	18.0000 14,040.00	9.0000 7,020.00	-50.00 % -7,020.00	9.9000 7,722.00	-45.00 % -6,318.00
42	GROOVED PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 4816.0000	S.F.	11.0000 52,976.00	16.0000 77,056.00	45.45 % 24,080.00	17.0000 81,872.00	54.55 % 28,896.00
43	PAINTED STOP LINE 23.0000	L.F.	5.0000 115.00	10.0000 230.00	100.00 % 115.00	11.0000 253.00	120.00 % 138.00
44	GROOVED PLASTIC STOP LINE 472.0000	L.F.	12.0000 5,664.00	25.0000 11,800.00	108.33 % 6,136.00	27.5000 12,980.00	129.17 % 7,316.00
45	PAINTED TRAFFIC ARROW 14.0000	EACH	59.0000 826.00	65.0000 910.00	10.17 % 84.00	71.5000 1,001.00	21.19 % 175.00
46	GROOVED PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 37.0000	EACH	625.0000 23,125.00	900.0000 33,300.00	44.00 % 10,175.00	990.0000 36,630.00	58.40 % 13,505.00
47	GROOVED PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER 8.0000	EACH	70.0000 560.00	500.0000 4,000.00	614.29 % 3,440.00	550.0000 4,400.00	685.71 % 3,840.00
48	PAINTED DRAINAGE MARKING 18.0000	EACH	21.0000 378.00	30.0000 540.00	42.86 % 162.00	33.0000 594.00	57.14 % 216.00
49	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP 5.4600	MI.	1,525.0000 8,326.50	1,150.0000 6,279.00	-24.59 % -2,047.50	2,570.0000 14,032.20	68.52 % 5,705.70
50	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP TYPE 2 10.9200	MI.	900.0000 9,828.00	1,150.0000 12,558.00	27.78 % 2,730.00	2,500.0000 27,300.00	177.78 % 17,472.00

PS&E JOB NO : 17Z011 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009105 REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5150  
 HWY : SR 395  
 TITLE : US 395  
 ARDEN TO COLVILLE  
 PAVING  
 17Z011  
 PROJECT : NHPP-0395(107)  
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 1 2017  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 5 2017

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT  
 13184 E WHEELER RD 485 SPANISH PRAIRIE RD  
 98837-9118  
 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142 COLVILLE WA 991149652  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100415

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
TRAFFIC								
51	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.			0.00 %		-4.67 %	
			1,500.00	1,500.00	0.00	1,430.00	-70.00	
52	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT DURATION 113540.0000	L.F.	0.1500	0.1500	0.00 %	0.2000	33.33 %	
			17,031.00	17,031.00	0.00	22,708.00	5,677.00	
53	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 1080.0000	HR	4.0000	6.0000	50.00 %	6.4000	60.00 %	
			4,320.00	6,480.00	2,160.00	6,912.00	2,592.00	
54	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S.				18.18 %		-28.00 %	
			220,000.00	260,000.00	40,000.00	158,400.00	-61,600.00	
55	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 1243.0000	S.F.	12.0000	12.0000	0.00 %	13.2000	10.00 %	
			14,916.00	14,916.00	0.00	16,407.60	1,491.60	
56	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S.				97.37 %		192.37 %	
			3,800.00	7,500.00	3,700.00	11,110.00	7,310.00	
57	TUBULAR MARKERS 42" 19.0000	EACH	43.0000	95.0000	120.93 %	110.0000	155.81 %	
			817.00	1,805.00	988.00	2,090.00	1,273.00	
58	FORCE ACCOUNT LOOP DETECTION REPAIR EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %	
			6,000.00	6,000.00		6,000.00		
59	JUNCTION BOX TYPE 1 5.0000	EACH	1,000.0000	800.0000	-20.00 %	935.0000	-6.50 %	
			5,000.00	4,000.00	-1,000.00	4,675.00	-325.00	
60	JUNCTION BOX TYPE 2 2.0000	EACH	1,200.0000	1,250.0000	4.17 %	1,045.0000	-12.92 %	
			2,400.00	2,500.00	100.00	2,090.00	-310.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 17Z011 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009105 REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5150  
 HWY : SR 395  
 TITLE : US 395  
 ARDEN TO COLVILLE  
 PAVING  
 17Z011  
 PROJECT : NHPP-0395(107)  
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 1 2017  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 5 2017

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT  
 13184 E WHEELER RD 485 SPANISH PRAIRIE RD  
 98837-9118  
 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142 COLVILLE WA 991149652  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100415

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
61	JUNCTION BOX TYPE 8 3.0000	EACH	1,400.0000 4,200.00	2,800.0000 8,400.00	100.00 % 4,200.00	1,650.0000 4,950.00	17.86 % 750.00	
OTHER ITEMS								
62	STRUCTURE SURVEYING	L.S.	3,000.00	3,500.00	16.67 % 500.00	2,200.00	-26.67 % -800.00	
63	ROADWAY SURVEYING	L.S.	5,940.00	30,000.00	405.05 % 24,060.00	24,000.00	304.04 % 18,060.00	
64	CONTRACTOR SURVEYING- ADA FEATURES	L.S.	4,400.00	7,750.00	76.14 % 3,350.00	6,050.00	37.50 % 1,650.00	
65	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER 9.0000	EACH	400.0000 3,600.00	525.0000 4,725.00	31.25 % 1,125.00	160.0000 1,440.00	-60.00 % -2,160.00	
66	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 74.0000	S.Y.	50.0000 3,700.00	125.0000 9,250.00	150.00 % 5,550.00	80.0000 5,920.00	60.00 % 2,220.00	
67	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP 160.0000	S.Y.	240.0000 38,400.00	250.0000 40,000.00	4.17 % 1,600.00	225.0000 36,000.00	-6.25 % -2,400.00	
68	ADJUST MANHOLE 22.0000	EACH	500.0000 11,000.00	650.0000 14,300.00	30.00 % 3,300.00	788.0000 17,336.00	57.60 % 6,336.00	
69	CIRCULAR COVER FOR MANHOLE 1.0000	EACH	1,000.0000 1,000.00	2,150.0000 2,150.00	115.00 % 1,150.00	788.0000 788.00	-21.20 % -212.00	
70	ADJUST CATCH BASIN 46.0000	EACH	600.0000 27,600.00	650.0000 29,900.00	8.33 % 2,300.00	500.0000 23,000.00	-16.67 % -4,600.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 17Z011 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009105 REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL5150  
 HWY : SR 395  
 TITLE : US 395  
 ARDEN TO COLVILLE  
 PAVING  
 17Z011  
 PROJECT : NHPP-0395(107)  
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 1 2017  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 5 2017

----- LOW BIDDER -----      ----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, II INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT  
 13184 E WHEELER RD                      485 SPANISH PRAIRIE RD  
 98837-9118  
 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142              COLVILLE WA 991149652  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600      CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100415

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT					
OTHER ITEMS									
71	ADJUST VALVE BOX								
	45.0000	EACH	400.0000	525.0000	31.25 %	18,000.00	435.0000	19,575.00	8.75 %
72	TRIMMING AND CLEANUP								
		L.S.			61.29 %				432.26 %
			3,100.00	5,000.00	1,900.00	16,500.00	13,400.00		
73	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE								
		EST.			0.00 %				0.00 %
			5.00	5.00			5.00		
74	MINOR CHANGE								
		CALC			0.00 %				0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00			-1.00		
75	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT								
		CALC			0.00 %				0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00			-1.00		
76	SPCC PLAN								
		L.S.			100.00 %				600.00 %
			500.00	1,000.00	500.00	3,500.00	3,000.00		
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$2,994,535.82</u>	<u>\$3,491,873.66</u>	16.61%	<u>\$3,838,159.11</u>	<u>28.17%</u>		\$0.00
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$2,994,535.82</u>	<u>\$3,491,873.66</u>	16.61%	<u>\$3,838,159.11</u>	<u>28.17%</u>		